Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St.

0862479 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 5/1/2023 5:35:44 PM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2023

ARP

Company: MARION COUNTY BASEBALL BOOSTERS CLUB, INC.

Company ID: 0862479 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 7/18/2013 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 5/1/2023 5:29:44 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office
P.O. BOX 913

LEBANON, KY 40033

Registered Agent Name/Address

MITCHELL MATTINGLY 506 EASTLAND DRIVE LEBANON, KY 40033

Current Officers

President Mitchell Mattingly 506 Eastland Drive, Lebanon, KY 40033
Secretary Renee Mattingly 506 Eastland Drive, Lebanon, KY 40033
Treasurer Billy Spalding 400 Robert Spalding rd Campbellsville Ky 42718
Vice President Jason Willettt 1275 Hwy 1157 Lebanon, KY 40033

Directors

Director Mitchell Mattingly 506 Eastland Drive, Lebanon, KY 40033

Director Jason Willett 1275 Hwy 1157 Lebanon, KY 40033

Director Billy Spalding 400 Robert Spalding Rd. Campbellsville, KY 42718

Signatures

SignatureBilly SpaldingTitleTreasurer